
FLIP FORMAT
SPONSOR
731 x 1012

The Forum Website as displayed on Desktop/ Laptop

USER STATS
Average Page Views: 5,571
Unique Visitors: 93.7%
Average Session Duration: 00.06.06
* Average: Jan. 1, 2019 - May 31,2019

Leader Board

Skyscraper

Box

Flip Format 
Sponsor

$ 645

$ 500

$ 520

$ 700

$ 530

$ 415

$ 440

$ 595

$ 425

$ 315

$ 325

$ 440

$ 300

$ 225

$ 240

$ 325

RATES 1X 3X 6X 12X

(Top & Bottom)

Leader Board 

Skyscraper

Box

Flip Format 
Sponsor

728 x 90

300 x 600

300 x 250

731 x 1012

PIXELS (W x D) INCHES (W x D)AD SIZES
9.71 x 1.2

4 x 8

4 x 3.33

9.75 x 13.5

(Top & Bottom)

THE FORUM HOME PAGE

(monthly)

2019

Pricing for The Forum Online Positions

ADVERTISING
OPPORTUNITIES

Digital Promo  6/24/19

WE’VE GOT YOU COVERED!


