









IN THIS ISSUE







TEMPO EATERY OFFERS NEW TAKE ON DINERS

FRANK'S PIZZA
NAPOLETANA

DON JUANZ BAJA Beach tacos





















PERFORMANCE



















ON THE SCENE The Shreveport-Bossier Convention and Touris Bureau hosted their annual P.R.I.D.E. Awards,









318 FORUM

ADVERTISING OPPORTUNITIES

USER STATS

Average Page Views: 5,571 **Unique Visitors: 93.7%**

Average Session Duration: 00.06.06

* Average: Jan. 1, 2019 - May 31,2019

Pricing for The Forum Online Positions

THE FORUM HOME PAGE					
RATES (monthly)	1 X	3X	6X	12 X	
Leader Board (Top & Bottom)	\$ 645	\$ 530	\$ 425	\$ 300	
Skyscraper	\$ 500	\$ 415	\$ 315	\$ 225	
Box	\$ 520	\$ 440	\$ 325	\$ 240	
Flip Format Sponsor	\$ 700	\$ 595	\$ 440	\$ 325	

AD SIZES PIXELS (W x D) INCHES (W x D)

Leader Board (Top & Bottom)	728 x 90	9.71 x 1.2
Skyscraper	300 x 600	4 x 8
Box	300 x 250	4 x 3.33
Flip Format Sponsor	731 x 1012	9.75 x 13.5

FLIP FORMAT SPONSOR 731 x 1012

